Auckland
Actors

Morgan Bradley

Hair Brown - Light
Eyes Blue
Height 5'5" /166 cm
DOB 1990

Notes: SAG eligible https://www.imdb.com/name/nm8140069/

2022 Stolen in Her Sleep, 'Hallie'
Dir: John Murlowski

2021 Devil's Triangle, 'Vera Collins'
Dir: Brendan Petrizzo

2020 Road to Boston, ‘Smedley’
BA Entertainment, Dir: Je-kyu Kang

2018 The Aerialist , 'Runa Wolff'
Red Road Studio, Dir: Ned Farr

2019 The Food That Built America, '‘Marjorie Merriweather'
History Channel, Dir: Nick White

2017 Power Rangers: Ninja Steel, 'Car Mom'
Power Rangers Productions, Dir: Various

2016 American Playboy: The Hugh Hefner Story, 'Jessica’
Stephen David Company, Dir: Rick Lopez

2016 Dirty Laundry, 'Leisha (recurring)'
Filthy Productions , Dir: Various

2015 The Making of the Mob 2: Chicago, 'Phyllis McGuire'
AMC, Dir: John Ealer

2015 Safe Swiss App, 'Presenter’
Real Pictures

11-15 Kidzone , 'Host'
TVNZ

2013 Stars in Your Eyes, 'Presenter '
TVNZ

2014 Rent, 'Mimi'
Papakura Theatre Company, Dir: Dan Chasemore

2013 The Last 5 Years, 'Chorus’
Auckland Musical Theatre, Dir: Andrew Potvin

2013 Slice Of Saturday Night, 'Sharron’


/actors/details/morgan-bradley

2013

2008

2008

2005

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2011

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2007

2005

2019

2019

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

Auckland Musical Theatre, Dir: David Atkins

Carol's Christmas Pantomime, 'Chorus’
Kiss Theatre Co, Dir: Nancy Schroder

Buddy Holly Story, 'Candy’
South Canterbury Drama League, Dir: Kimble Henderson

Spirit of the Sixties, 'Chorus/Dancer’
Geraldine Players, Dir: Kimble Henderson

From Here to the Stars, 'Chorus/Dancer’
Geraldine Players, Dir: Nicola Lynch

Closer, 'Anna’
Masked Productions , Dir: Dan Chasemore

RENT, '"Mimi Marquez'
PTC, Dir: Dan Chasemore

The Dummy, 'Olivia’'
Auckland Fringe Festival/Navi Collaborative, Dir: Dawn Glover

Alice in Wonderland, 'Alice (lead)’'
Kiss Theatre Co, Dir: Nancy Schroder

Pinocchio Pantomime, 'Pinocchio (lead) '
Kiss Theatre Co, Dir: Nancy Schroder

Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf, ‘Honey'
Dir: Terry Hooper

The Hospital at the Time of the Revolution, 'Francoise'
Dir: Jeff Shusterman

Laramie Epilogue, 'Various'
NZ read through, Dir: Cameron Mattox

Betty's Summer Vacation, 'Trudy (lead)’
Hagley Theatre Company, Dir: Darryl Low

Lysistrata, 'Ensemble’
Hagley Theatre Company, Dir: Cameron Mattox

Sweet Road, 'Yasmine'
Hagley Theatre Company, Dir: Cameron Mattox

Kindly Keep It Covered, 'Vanessa (lead)'
Geraldine Players, Dir: Don McCully

Charlie & the Chocolate Factory, 'Violet Bueraguarde (lead)’
Geraldine Players, Dir: Jason Shaw

Alas Poor Geoffrey, 'Lorraine'
Geraldine Players, Dir: Lyndsay Nelson

Mothers Day, 'Morgan'
LuBeans

Queen Bee, 'Melissa Lockwood'
Slumber Lane, Dir: Katie Larsen

The White Warrior, ‘Goddess of War'
Kiwi Film House, Dir: Chelsea Grant

Subconscious, '‘Ave'
Dir: Piushani Morapaya

Physic, 'Stephanie’
Dir: Mark Mockridge

Bars & Tone, 'Olivia’
Dir: Yarden Elyashiv

Land of Lost Things, 'Lauren’



UNITEC

2015 Bogan Support League, 'Francesca’

UOA , Dir: Brendan Donovan

2017 KFC
NZ, 3 months
17-19 Leefield Station Wine
NZ
2016 KFC
NZ, 3 months
2015 KFC
NZ, 3 months
2014 KFC
NZ, 3 months

2009 Furniture Court

NZ

2015 Acting from the Core

with Kacie Stetson

2014 Acting for Screen

with Kacie Stetson

2009 UNITEC acting training

UNITEC School of Performing & Screen Arts

2009 Certificate in Performing Arts

Hagley Theatre Company

2008 Casting with Terri de'Ath

Casting workshop

07-08 Diplomain Acting with Jill Roberts

CTTC associate of the London College of Music

06-08 NCEA Drama Level 1 -3

NCEA Qualification

Abseiling

Artist

Dancer

Ballet Dancer
Contemporary Dancer
Hip Hop Dancer
Jazz Dancing
Full Licence
Gymnastics
Horse Riding
Ice Skating
Kayaking
Netball

Physical Theatre
Presenter
Rafting

Rock Climbing
Roller Blading
Rugby Union
Skate Boarding
Skiing

Singer

Mezzo Soprano
Snowboarding
Soccer



Swimming
Theatre Sports
Tramping
Wrestling

Notes:
Can drive manual and automatic

+64 9 376 5233
+64 9 376 0136

PO Box 56 460

Dominion Road

Auckland 1446 New Zealand
actors@aucklandactors.co.nz
old.aucklandactors.co.nz



