# Auckland Actors



## **Morgan Bradley**

Hair Brown - Light

Eyes Blue Height 5'5" / 166 cm

DOB 1990

Notes: SAG eligible https://www.imdb.com/name/nm8140069/

#### **FEATURE FILM**

2022 Stolen in Her Sleep, 'Hallie'

Dir: John Murlowski

2021 Devil's Triangle, 'Vera Collins'

Dir: Brendan Petrizzo

2020 Road to Boston, 'Smedley'

BA Entertainment, Dir: Je-kyu Kang

2018 The Aerialist , 'Runa Wolff'

Red Road Studio, Dir: Ned Farr

#### **TELEVISION**

2019 The Food That Built America, 'Marjorie Merriweather'

History Channel, Dir: Nick White

2017 Power Rangers: Ninja Steel, 'Car Mom'

Power Rangers Productions, Dir: Various

2016 American Playboy: The Hugh Hefner Story, 'Jessica'

Stephen David Company, Dir: Rick Lopez

2016 Dirty Laundry, 'Leisha (recurring)'

Filthy Productions , Dir: Various

2015 The Making of the Mob 2: Chicago, 'Phyllis McGuire'

AMC, Dir: John Ealer

#### **PRESENTING**

2015 Safe Swiss App, 'Presenter'

Real Pictures

11-15 Kidzone, 'Host'

TVNZ

2013 Stars in Your Eyes, 'Presenter'

TVNZ

### **MUSICAL THEATRE**

2014 Rent, 'Mimi'

Papakura Theatre Company, Dir: Dan Chasemore

2013 The Last 5 Years, 'Chorus'

Auckland Musical Theatre, Dir: Andrew Potvin

2013 Slice Of Saturday Night, 'Sharron'

	Auckland Musical Theatre, Dir: David Atkins
2013	Carol's Christmas Pantomime, 'Chorus' Kiss Theatre Co, Dir: Nancy Schroder
2008	<b>Buddy Holly Story, 'Candy'</b> South Canterbury Drama League, Dir: Kimble Henderson
2008	Spirit of the Sixties, 'Chorus/Dancer' Geraldine Players, Dir: Kimble Henderson
2005	From Here to the Stars, 'Chorus/Dancer' Geraldine Players, Dir: Nicola Lynch
THEATRE	
2015	Closer, 'Anna' Masked Productions , Dir: Dan Chasemore
2015	RENT, 'Mimi Marquez' PTC, Dir: Dan Chasemore
2015	The Dummy, 'Olivia' Auckland Fringe Festival/Navi Collaborative, Dir: Dawn Glover
2014	Alice in Wonderland, 'Alice (lead)' Kiss Theatre Co, Dir: Nancy Schroder
2014	Pinocchio Pantomime, 'Pinocchio (lead) ' Kiss Theatre Co, Dir: Nancy Schroder
2014	Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf, 'Honey' Dir: Terry Hooper
2011	The Hospital at the Time of the Revolution, 'Françoise' Dir: Jeff Shusterman
2009	Laramie Epilogue, 'Various' NZ read through, Dir: Cameron Mattox
2009	Betty's Summer Vacation, 'Trudy (lead)' Hagley Theatre Company, Dir: Darryl Low
2009	Lysistrata, 'Ensemble' Hagley Theatre Company, Dir: Cameron Mattox
2009	Sweet Road, 'Yasmine' Hagley Theatre Company, Dir: Cameron Mattox
2008	Kindly Keep It Covered, 'Vanessa (lead)' Geraldine Players, Dir: Don McCully
2007	Charlie & the Chocolate Factory, 'Violet Bueraguarde (lead)' Geraldine Players, Dir: Jason Shaw
2005	Alas Poor Geoffrey, 'Lorraine' Geraldine Players, Dir: Lyndsay Nelson
SHORT FILM	
2019	Mothers Day, 'Morgan' LuBeans
2019	Queen Bee, 'Melissa Lockwood' Slumber Lane, Dir: Katie Larsen
2015	The White Warrior, 'Goddess of War' Kiwi Film House, Dir: Chelsea Grant
2015	Subconscious, 'Ave' Dir: Piushani Morapaya
2014	Physic, 'Stephanie' Dir: Mark Mockridge
2013	Bars & Tone, 'Olivia' Dir: Yarden Elyashiv
2012	Land of Last Things 'Lauren'

2012

Land of Lost Things, 'Lauren'

#### **WEB SERIES**

2015 Bogan Support League, 'Francesca'

UOA, Dir: Brendan Donovan

#### TELEVISION COMMERCIALS

2017 KFC

NZ, 3 months

17-19 **Leefield Station Wine** 

ΝZ

2016 **KFC** 

NZ, 3 months

2015

NZ, 3 months

**KFC** 2014

NZ, 3 months

2009 **Furniture Court** 

#### **TRAINING**

2015 **Acting from the Core** 

with Kacie Stetson

**Acting for Screen** 2014

with Kacie Stetson

2009 **UNITEC** acting training

UNITEC School of Performing & Screen Arts

2009 **Certificate in Performing Arts** 

Hagley Theatre Company

2008 Casting with Terri de'Ath

Casting workshop

07-08 Diploma in Acting with Jill Roberts

CTTC associate of the London College of Music

06-08 NCEA Drama Level 1 - 3

NCEA Qualification

#### **SKILLS**

- Abseiling
- Artist
- Dancer
- Ballet Dancer
- Contemporary Dancer
- Hip Hop Dancer
- Jazz Dancing
- Full Licence
- Gymnastics Horse Riding
- Ice Skating
- Kayaking
- Netball
- Physical Theatre
- Presenter
- RaftingRock Climbing
- Roller Blading
- Rugby Union
- Skate Boarding
- Skiing
- Singer
- Mezzo Soprano
- Snowboarding
- Soccer

- SwimmingTheatre SportsTrampingWrestling

#### Notes:

Can drive manual and automatic

p. **+64** 9 376 5233 f. **+64** 9 376 0136

PO Box 56 460 Dominion Road Auckland 1446 New Zealand actors@aucklandactors.co.nz old.aucklandactors.co.nz